
2024 - 2025 TW ENTERTAINMENT SCHEDULE

10/26/24 (Saturday)  Halloween Dance – 06:30 – 09:30 P.M.
 Band – Beat Street
Chair:  Jane & Cliff Patenaude

11/16/24 (Saturday) Welcome Back Dance – 6:30 – 9:30 P.M.
Band – Coastal Jamz
Chair  - John & Barb Badowski

12/8/24 (Sunday) Christmas Dinner Dance –  5:00 – 9:30 P.M.
Band – Taylor & Taylor
Caterer - Gary Miller 
Chair –  Barry & Pat Gottshall

12/31/22 (Tuesday) New Year’s Eve Dance  -  5:00 – 9:30 P.M.
Band – D.J. Lee Hale  6:30 – 9:30 P.M.
Chair – Cindy Kleinschmidt

1/18/25 (Saturday) ENTERTAINMENT  -  7:00 – 9:00 P.M.
Rich Wilson – Singer 
Elliott Smith – Comedy/Magician

1/24/25 (Friday) Tiki Friday

2/15/25 (Saturday) February Valentine’s Dance – 6:30 – 9:30 P.M.
Band –  Robert & Wolfe
Chair –  Nila & Mark Seibert

 2/21/25 (Friday) Tiki Friday 

2/22/25 (Saturday) ENTERTAINMENT – 7:00 – 9:00 P.M.
Leesah Stiles  - Singer 
John Rathborn – Comedian 

 3/14/25 (Friday) Tiki Friday

3/15/25 (Saturday) Spring Dance   6:30 – 9:30 P.M.
Band – Latitude
Chair –  Greg & Bonnie Busch

3/21/25 (Friday) ENTERTAINMENT- 7:00 – 9:00 P.M.
Jonny Bird – Musical /Comedy Show


